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Summer/Fall 2014: 

Tuesday, April 01, 2014 Summer Web Registration Begins  OT1 

Tuesday, May 20, 2014 Summer Web Registration Ends OT1  

Wednesday, May 21, 2014 Summer Term Begins OT1  

Monday, June 02, 2014 Summer Census Date OT1 

Thursday, May 01, 2014 Fall Web Registration Begins All 

Monday, June 30, 2014 Fall Web Registration Ends All  

Tues. July 01 – Wed. July 02, 2014 Orientation New Students 

Tuesday, July 01, 2014 Term Begins (Official 1st Class Day) All Except OT 1 

Friday, July 04, 2014 University Holiday All 

Thursday, July 17, 2014 Census Date All Except OT 1  

Friday, August 08, 2014 Summer Term Ends OT1 

Tuesday, August 12, 2014 Summer Final Grades Due OT1 

Friday, August 15, 2014 Web Registration Ends OT1 

Monday, August 18, 2014 Fall Term Begins (Official 1st Class Day) OT1 

Monday, September 01, 2014 University Holiday All 

Wednesday, September 03, 2014 Census Date OT1 

Thursday, November 27, 2014 University Holiday All 
Friday, November 28, 2014 University Holiday All  

Friday, December 12, 2014 Term Ends CLS; EHS; OT; PT 

Tuesday, December 16, 2014 Final Grades Due CLS; EHS; OT; PT 

Friday, December 19, 2014 Term Ends TDPT; PA; PT3; Resp.Care 

Saturday, December 20, 2014 Degree Conferral Graduating Students 
Tuesday, December 23, 2014 Final Grades Due TDPT; PA; PT3; Resp.Care 

Mon. Dec. 22 – Fri. Dec. 26, 2014 University Holidays All 

Thursday, January 01, 2015 University Holiday All 

 

Spring 2015: 
Saturday, November 01, 2014 Web Registration Begins All 

Friday, January 02, 2015 Web Registration Ends All 

Monday, January 05, 2015 Orientation  New Students 

Monday, January 05, 2015 Term Begins (Official 1st Class Day) All  

Monday, January 19, 2015 University Holiday All  

Wednesday, January 21, 2015 Census Date All 

Monday, February 16, 2015 University Holiday All 

Monday, March 09, 2015 Spring Break Begins All Except PA2  
Friday, March 13, 2015 Spring Break Ends All Except PA2  

Wednesday, May 13, 2015 Term Ends Graduating Students 

Friday, May 15, 2015 Final Grades Due Graduating Students  

Sunday, May 17, 2015 Graduation Ceremony Graduating Students 

Monday, May 25, 2015 University Holiday All 

Tuesday, May 26, 2015 Diploma Pick Up Begins Graduating Students 

Friday, May 29, 2015* Diploma Pick Up Ends Graduating Students 

Friday, June 19, 2015 Term Ends Continuing Students; PA1 

Tuesday, June 23, 2015 Final Grades Due Continuing Students; PA1 

Friday, June 26, 2015 Term Ends PA2; PT2 

Monday, June 29, 2015 Final Grades Due PA2; PT2 

*Diplomas not picked up in the Office of the Registrar will be mailed the following week. 


